	R WELL R		Form	WWC-5		Division of Water			
Original Record Correction  LOCATION OF WATER WEL			U Chaung	Fraction	Resources App. No.			Well ID	
Cou	nty: Wyandotti	8	ils.	"A NE 1/4 SE	4 SW 4	ection Number 13	T 10 S	Range Number R 24 BE W	
2 WEL	LOWNER: L	ist Name		First	Street or F	lural Address w	here well is located (if	unknown distance and	
	Business: Kansas City BPU Address 540 Minnesota Avenue					direction from nearest town or intersection): If at owner's address, check here:			
1	Address:					Kansas City BPU Nearman Plant			
City:	Kansas Ci	tv	State: KS	ZIP 66101	4240 Nort	4240 North 55th Street, Kansas City, KS 66104			
1 J LAN AIE WELL									
•	SECTION POV. Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered				(decinal degrees)				
	N 2) N/A ft. 31			3)N/A ft or 4)	O Dry Well	Horizon	tal Datum: WGS 84	(decimal degrees)	
: [	T T T	WELL'S ST	ATIC WA	TER LEVEL	ft		or Latitude/Longitude:	J NAD 65 LI NAD 27	
		Delow is	nd surface,	measured on (mo-da measured on (mo-da	y-yr)	i man	(unit make/model:		
NW	NE	Pump test da	nu suriace. da: Well w	ater wasNA	/-VT) . 6	***	(WAAS enabled? ☐ Yes ☐ No)		
W	E H	after	VA. hours	pumping N/A	vom	∐ Lan	Land Survey Topographic Map Online Mapper:		
		Well water was N/A 0			n	LI U Oni	ine Mapper:	***************************************	
	X SE	after N/A hours pumping N/A gpi			. gpm		740	· Allemania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania dela compania del la compan	
<u> </u>	S	Estimated Yield: N/A gpm Bore Hole Diameter: 8.25 in. to 32				6 Elevation: 749 ft. Ground Level   TOC			
<b>}</b> 1	mile			NA in to NA	It. and	Source:			
7 WELL WATER TO BE USED AS:									
1. Domesti				ter Supply: well ID		IN CT ON	Sald Water Committee Land		
Hous		6. 🔲	<ol> <li>Dewatering: how many wells?</li> </ol>			11 Test flate: well ID			
	1 & Garden	7. 🗆	Aquifer Re	charge: well ID		□ Case	d Uncased Goot	echnical	
	☐ Livestock 8. Moni 2. ☐ Irrigation 9. Environr			s: well ID	V-8A	<ol><li>Gcother</li></ol>	mal: how many bores?	*****************	
			9. Environmental Remediation: well ID   Air Sparge   Soil Vapor Ex				a) Closed Loop   Horizontal   Vertical		
4. Industrial			Recovery	☐ Injection	Extraction	h) Oper	Loop Surface Discha	rge Inj. of Water	
Was a sharping the									
Water well disinfected?   Ves   No.									
8 TYPE OF CASING USED: District BRVC DOWN									
Casing diameter 2 in to 27 ft. Diameter N/A in to N/A ft. Diameter N/A in to N/A ft.  Casing height above land surface 30 in Weight N/A lbs://t. Wall thickness or gauge No. Sch. 40									
THE OF SERVICE OR FERFORATION MATERIAL:									
Other (Specify)									
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:									
Continuous Slot Mill Slot Garze Wrapped D Yorch Car D Daily J. J. Co. 10									
Louvered Shutter Key Punched Wire Winneyed See Cut Direct Holes Other (Specify)									
THE CHICKALS: From 4/ If to 32 If From N/A A to N/A A N/A A N/A									
Grout Intervals: From 2 ft. to 24 ft., From N/A ft. to N/A ft. From N/A ft. to N/A ft.									
Septic Fank									
Sewer		ПСе	ss Pool	Sewage La		Fuel Storage	☐ Insecticide S		
Watertight Sewer Lines Scenage Pit Seenage Vit									
World (Specify) Fivasa Jadoon									
10 FROM TO PETROLOGICAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE									
()	11	Siltal	HULUGI	1505 1505	FROM	TO LI	1710, LOG (cont.) or PLU	GGING INTERVALS	
11	34	Sand	<u> </u>	2262	<del> </del>				
				Andrew Control of the		****		note:	
				The second state of the se		***************************************	and the second s		
				***************************************	†				
we'estable part in a constitution of the		****	The state of the s	***************************************	1		***************************************		
					Notes:				
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNED'S CERTIFICATION									
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was constructed, constructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 10-19-2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.									
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 759 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-lay-year) 11-27-2015  Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well in Kansas Description.									
under the b	usiness name of	RAZEK E	nyimme	intal_LLC		enature A	ATO	MT4(72113	
1/### 1	SW lasterer Co. 45	with a fee of \$5.0	00 for each c	onstructed well to. Kane	as Department	of Health and Envi	ronment, Bureau of Water, G	WTS Section	
Visit us at large www.kidimin report to well business (Well-24) 807 Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524									
KSA 82a-1212 Revised 7/10/2015									